PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAI-1020 IMAGE SENSOR
1000 (H) X 1000 (V) PROGRESSIVE SCAN INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAI-1020 Image Sensor is a one megapixel
interline CCD with integrated clock drivers and on-chip
correlated double sampling.  The progressive scan

All parameters above are specified at T = 40C
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2010.  KODAK and TRUESENSE are trademarks of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 6.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
2H4889 KAI- 1020-AAA-JP-BA
Monochrome, No Microlens, PGA Package,
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade
KAI-1020
Serial Number
4H0934 KAI- 1020-ABB-FD-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CLCC Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
KAI-1020-ABB
Serial Number
4H0933 KAI- 1020-ABB-FD-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CLCC Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0932 KAI- 1020-ABB-JB-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample
4H0931 KAI- 1020-ABB-JB-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
4H0910 KAI- 1020-ABB-JD-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0935 KAI- 1020-ABB-JD-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
2H4996 KAI- 1020-CBA-FD-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CLCC Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
KAI-1020CM
Serial Number
4H0131 KAI- 1020-CBA-FD-BA
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CLCC Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0194 KAI- 1020-CBA-JD-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0193 KAI- 1020-CBA-JD-BA
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, PGA Package,
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
1E9790
KEK-1E9790-KAI-1020-